odice Sociel

01001
01010
01010
01011

01040
01040
01040
01051
01052
01066

01066
01066

01068
01080
01083
01096

01001
01004
01005
01015
01015
01018
01018
01018
01029
01036
01049
01051
01055
01055
01066
01067
01067
01067
01069
01069
01083
01086
01086
01090
01092
01095

Nome Societa
Arcieri Alpignano
ASD Arcieri di Cuneo Arconi Buzzi Unicem
ASD Arcieri di Cuneo Arconi Buzzi Unicem
A.S.D. Arcieri Biella

ASD Vercelli Archery Team

ASD Vercelli Archery Team

ASD Vercelli Archery Team

A.S.D. Sentiero Selvaggio di Venaria Reale
A.S.D. COMPAGNIA ARCIERI VARIAN
ASD Arcieri luvenilia

ASD Arcieri luvenilia
ASD Arcieri luvenilia

Gruppo Arcieri monregalesi
SSD DLF ALESSANDRIA
A.S.D. Ar.Co. Arcieri Collegno
Arcieri di Monte Soglio

Arcieri Alpignano

ASD ARCIERI CITTA' DELLA PAGLIA
Asd arcieri del gufo

Arcieri del Chisone ASD

Arcieri del Chisone ASD

Arcieri delle Alpi

Arcieri delle Alpi

Arcieri delle alpi

Arcieri dell'Arengo

Astarco

arcieri di Pino e Chierese

A.S.D. Sentiero Selvaggio di Venaria Reale
ASD Arcieri dell'Elice

ASD Arcieri dell'Elice

ASD Arcieri luvenilia

A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL SESIA

A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL SESIA

A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL SESIA

A.S.D Arcieri Conte Rosso

A.S.D Arcieri Conte Rosso

Ar.Co. Arcieri Collegno A.S.D.

Asd Arcieri del Borgo

Asd Arcieri del Borgo

ASD ARCIERI COMPAGNIA DEGLI ORSI
ASD Arcieri Langhe e Roero

ASD 01 CELT ARCIERI DEL MONFERRATO

COGNOME
Coviello
Bossi
lozzi
Marangone
Mangolini
Corbetta
Castelli
Brucco
MARSOTTO
Sino
Costantino
MORELLO
Ercole
GIARDINI
Todesco
Marrone

Galfione
Camillo
Quaglia
Menegazzo
Prina

Di Nardo
Gioberti
Carosso
llaira
NERETTI
Schiavoni
Varca
Sasia
Paradiso
morano
GALIZZ|
BORGO
Bergantin
GAMBINO
Recupero
MASSA
Gioria
Pizzi
ALLUME
Mina
Noé

NOME

Andrea
Bruno
Giancarlo
Gualtiero

Giorgio

Antonio

Pietro

Franco

MAURIZIO FRANCESCO
Riccado

Davide
Enrico

Patrizia
GERMANO
Lino
Magda

Dario
Maurizio
Diego
Luca
Enzo
Alessandro
Giorgio
Cristiano
Luca
ROBERTO
Riccardo
Ezio
Gabriella
Flavio
claudio
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
Davide
MARCO
Marcello
RINO
Stefano
Giulio
GIORGIO
Monica
Claudio

TIPOLOGIA

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ALLENATORE

ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ALLENATORE

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ALLENATORE

ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE Il LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ALLENATORE

ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO
ISTRUTTORE | LIVELLO

SESSIONE PREFERITA

SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021

SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021

SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021

SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021
SABATO 11/12/2021

SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021
SABATO 18/12/2021



